

SRM Foundation of India Vs. Akshay Kumar Sahoo.
Cr. Rev. No. 159/2023

09.05.2025

Present: Sh. Ravi Ranjan, Ld. Counsel for revisionist through
VC.

Sh. Kushal Singh, Ld. Counsel for R2, R3 and R8.

Today, this matter is fixed for remaining arguments.

No time left due to heavy board.

Put up this revision for purpose fixed on **04.06.2025**.

(Vineet Kumar)
ASJ-02/E-Court/Shahdara
KKD/Delhi/09.05.2025